
2023-2024
School year

Saint Patrick's High School
75 Rue de Maisonneuve

Québec, QC G1R 2C4
(418) 525-8421

Name Position Contact Info
Anderson, Jessica Spec. Ed. Tech. jessica.anderson@cqsb.qc.ca
Bédard, Félix Spec. Ed. Tech. felix.bedard@cqsb.qc.ca 
Boden, Stéphanie Behaviour Tech. stephanie.boden@cqsb.qc.ca
Burns, Pamela Spec. Ed. Tech. pamela.burns@cqsb.qc.ca
Buteau, Pascale Secretary pascale.buteau@cqsb.qc.ca
Germain, Tammy Spec. Ed. Tech. tammy.germain@cqsb.qc.ca
Gonzalez, Oscar Manise International Student Advisor oscarmanise.gonzalez@cqsb.qc.ca
Gosselin, Geoffroy Spec. Ed. Tech. geoffroy.gosselin@cqsb.qc.ca
Grannary, Johanne Secretary joanne.grannary@cqsb.qc.ca
Higgins, Elisabeth Psychoeducator elisabeth.higgins@cqsb.qc.ca
Hinton, Paul Spiritual and Community Involvement Animator paul.hinton@cqsb.qc.ca
Laflamme, Jean Guidance Counsellor jean.laflamme@cqsb.qc.ca 
Leclercq-Duchesneau, Aude Spec. Ed. Tech. aude.leclercq-duchesneau@cqsb.qc.ca
Melançon, Julie Spec. Ed. Tech. julie.melancon@cqsb.qc.ca
Moisan, Marie-Christine Behaviour Tech. marie-christine.moisan@cqsb.qc.ca
O'Carroll, Lynn Librarian lynn.ocarroll@cqsb.qc.ca
Paradis, Denis Lab. Tech. denis.paradis@cqsb.qc.ca
Popovich, Amanda Spec. Ed. Tech. amanda.popovich@cqsb.qc.ca
Simard, Josée Secretary josee.simard@cqsb.qc.ca
Slattery, Julie Behaviour Advisor and Readaptation Officer julie.slattery@cqsb.qc.ca
Trudel, Philippe Sports Coordinator philippe.trudel@cqsb.qc.ca
Zong, Xiao (Sonia) Secretary xiao.zong@cqsb.qc.ca


